

Solicitation No.: B-10-023-RA		Contract No.: C-10-040-RA		San Antonio Constructors, Ltd. P.O. Box 682008 San Antonio, Texas 78268-2008		Barrek Construction 5221 Port Entry San Antonio, Texas 78222		Austin Engineering Co., Inc. P.O. Box 342349 Austin, Texas 78734-2349		Yantis Company 3611 Paesano Pkwy San Antonio, Texas 78231		Atlas Construction 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, Texas 78654		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM															
P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449															
TABULATION OF BIDS															
PROPOSAL: Western Development - 24" Oversized (12 - inch required)															
TIME & DATE: 2:00 P.M. May 6, 2010															

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Percentage	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	
506	1	LS	Erosion and Sedimentation Controls and Tree Protection	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$5,740.00		\$5,740.00	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	
550	2,237	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.00		\$2,237.00		\$1.00		\$1.00	\$2,237.00		\$2,237.00	\$3.00		\$2,237.00	\$3.00		\$3.00	\$1.00	
164	9,000	SY	Revegetation	\$1.00		\$9,000.00		\$0.60		\$0.60	\$5,400.00		\$5,400.00	\$3.00		\$27,000.00	\$1.50		\$13,500.00	\$0.50	
812	2,192	LF	24" Water Main, Open Trench	\$95.00		\$208,240.00		\$136.00		\$136.00	\$298,112.00		\$298,112.00	\$150.00		\$328,800.00	\$106.00		\$232,352.00	\$142.00	
812	55	LF	24" Water Main, In Casing	\$140.00		\$7,700.00		\$90.00		\$90.00	\$4,950.00		\$4,950.00	\$130.00		\$7,150.00	\$150.00		\$8,250.00	\$220.00	
856	55	LF	42" Casing Pipe for Jacking, Boring or Tunneling	\$140.00		\$7,700.00		\$95.00		\$95.00	\$5,225.00		\$5,225.00	\$174.00		\$9,570.00	\$200.00		\$11,000.00	\$160.00	
856	55	LF	Jacking, Boring or Tunneling - 42" Casing Pipe	\$425.00		\$23,375.00		\$360.00		\$360.00	\$19,800.00		\$19,800.00	\$420.00		\$23,100.00	\$250.00		\$33,000.00	\$650.00	
812	45	LF	12" Water Main, Open Trench	\$35.00		\$1,575.00		\$58.00		\$58.00	\$2,610.00		\$2,610.00	\$90.00		\$4,050.00	\$150.00		\$6,750.00	\$95.00	
828	2	EA	12" Gate Valve, MJ w/Valve Box, Complete	\$1,200.00		\$2,400.00		\$2,300.00		\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00		\$4,600.00	\$2,500.00		\$4,160.00	\$2,500.00		\$5,000.00	\$2,200.00	
830	4	EA	24" Butterfly Valve, Flange w/Valve Box, Complete	\$9,500.00		\$38,000.00		\$12,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00		\$48,000.00	\$13,000.00		\$41,600.00	\$13,000.00		\$52,000.00	\$19,550.00	
831	1	EA	12" Water Connection (Cut-In Tee)	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00		\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$2,800.00		\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	
834	3	EA	Standard Fire Hydrant Assembly, Complete	\$3,500.00		\$10,500.00		\$5,800.00		\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00		\$17,400.00	\$3,300.00		\$14,400.00	\$3,300.00		\$9,900.00	\$4,890.00	
846	2	EA	2" Air/Vacuum Valve Assembly, Complete	\$1,600.00		\$3,200.00		\$2,300.00		\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00		\$4,600.00	\$2,400.00		\$6,800.00	\$2,400.00		\$4,800.00	\$3,500.00	
844A	1	EA	4" Permanent Blowoff	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00		\$7,700.00		\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00		\$7,700.00	\$8,800.00		\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00		\$8,000.00	\$4,850.00	
844B	2	EA	2" Permanent Blowoff	\$900.00		\$1,800.00		\$1,535.00		\$1,535.00	\$3,070.00		\$3,070.00	\$1,150.00		\$2,300.00	\$1,400.00		\$2,800.00	\$1,850.00	
844C	1	EA	2" Temporary Blowoff	\$900.00		\$900.00		\$1,450.00		\$1,450.00	\$960.00		\$960.00	\$960.00		\$960.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,650.00	
858	116	CY	6" Concrete Saddle	\$120.00		\$13,920.00		\$90.00		\$90.00	\$10,440.00		\$10,440.00	\$220.00		\$25,520.00	\$76.00		\$8,816.00	\$150.00	
530	1	LS	Barricades Signs & Traffice Handling	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00		\$4,200.00		\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00		\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	
841	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$950.00		\$950.00	\$950.00		\$950.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$1,450.00		\$1,450.00	\$3,500.00	
SUB-TOTAL BASE BID						\$355,547.00		\$452,244.00		\$452,244.00	\$473,967.00		\$473,967.00	\$498,493.00		\$498,493.00	\$470,058.00		\$470,058.00	\$497,081.00	
100	1	LS	Mobilization	\$17,777.35	5%	\$17,777.35	5%	\$20,000.00	4%	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	3%	\$15,000.00	\$10,600.00	2%	\$10,600.00	\$47,000.00	10%	\$47,000.00	\$30,000.00	6%
101	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way	\$17,777.35	5%	\$17,777.35	5%	\$20,000.00	4%	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	2%	\$8,500.00	\$12,000.00	2%	\$12,000.00	\$22,000.00	5%	\$22,000.00	\$18,000.00	4%
Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total						\$35,554.70		\$40,000.00		\$40,000.00	\$23,500.00		\$23,500.00	\$22,600.00		\$22,600.00	\$69,000.00		\$69,000.00	\$48,000.00	
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1						\$391,101.70		\$492,244.00		\$492,244.00	\$497,467.00		\$497,467.00	\$521,093.00		\$521,093.00	\$539,058.00		\$539,058.00	\$545,081.00	
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE						120		120		120			120			120			120		120
						[1]		[2]		[3]			[4]			[5]			[6]		

Solicitation No.: B-10-023-RA		Contract No.: C-10-040-RA	
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			
P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449			
TABULATION OF BIDS			
PROPOSAL:	Western Development - 24" Oversized (12 - inch required)		
TIME &	Job # 09-1006		
DATE:	2:00 P.M. May 6, 2010		
Holloman Corporation 13730 IH 10 East Converse, Texas 78109		Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2608 Granite Shoals, Texas 78654	
Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, Texas 78251		Classic City Utility, Inc. 303 Clarence Tinker, Site 100 San Antonio, Texas 78226	

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
506	1	LS	Erosion and Sedimentation Controls and Tree Protection	\$9,068.00	\$9,068.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
550	2,237	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.00	\$2,237.00	\$2.00	\$4,474.00	\$1.00	\$2,237.00	\$2.00	\$4,474.00	\$2.00	\$4,474.00
164	9,000	SY	Revegetation	\$0.34	\$3,060.00	\$0.70	\$6,300.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$2.00	\$18,000.00	\$2.00	\$18,000.00
812	2,192	LF	24" Water Main, Open Trench	\$130.00	\$284,960.00	\$167.00	\$366,064.00	\$184.00	\$403,328.00	\$164.00	\$359,488.00	\$164.00	\$359,488.00
812	55	LF	24" Water Main, In Casing	\$134.00	\$7,370.00	\$130.00	\$7,150.00	\$130.00	\$7,150.00	\$125.00	\$6,875.00	\$125.00	\$6,875.00
856	55	LF	42" Casing Pipe for Jacking, Boring or Tunneling	\$140.00	\$7,700.00	\$176.00	\$9,680.00	\$180.00	\$9,900.00	\$140.00	\$7,700.00	\$140.00	\$7,700.00
856	55	LF	Jacking, Boring or Tunneling - 42" Casing Pipe	\$450.00	\$24,750.00	\$385.00	\$21,175.00	\$380.00	\$20,900.00	\$950.00	\$52,250.00	\$950.00	\$52,250.00
812	45	LF	12" Water Main, Open Trench	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$70.00	\$3,150.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$65.00	\$2,925.00	\$65.00	\$2,925.00
828	2	EA	12" Gate Valve, MJ w/Valve Box, Complete	\$3,895.00	\$7,790.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00
830	4	EA	24" Butterfly Valve, Flange w/Valve Box, Complete	\$12,073.00	\$48,292.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$16,560.00	\$66,240.00	\$16,560.00	\$66,240.00
831	1	EA	12" Water Connection (Cut-In Tee)	\$5,828.00	\$5,828.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
834	3	EA	Standard Fire Hydrant Assembly, Complete	\$6,014.00	\$18,042.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$16,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$16,800.00
846	2	EA	2" Air/Vacuum Valve Assembly, Complete	\$4,351.00	\$8,702.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,775.00	\$11,550.00	\$5,775.00	\$11,550.00
844A	1	EA	4" Permanent Blowoff	\$10,613.00	\$10,613.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
844B	2	EA	2" Permanent Blowoff	\$2,610.00	\$5,220.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00
844C	1	EA	2" Temporary Blowoff	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
858	116	CY	6" Concrete Saddle	\$135.00	\$15,660.00	\$100.00	\$11,600.00	\$140.00	\$16,240.00	\$100.00	\$11,600.00	\$100.00	\$11,600.00
530	1	LS	Barricades Signs & Traffic Handling	\$3,019.00	\$3,019.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
841	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing	\$6,960.00	\$6,960.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
SUB-TOTAL BASE BID					\$473,201.00		\$525,343.00		\$567,255.00		\$606,852.00		\$606,852.00
100	1	LS	Mobilization	\$47,320.10	\$47,320.10	\$19,963.03	\$19,963.03	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$60,685.20	\$60,685.20	\$60,685.20	\$60,685.20
101	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way	\$23,660.05	\$23,660.05	\$15,182.41	\$15,182.41	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,342.60	\$30,342.60	\$30,342.60	\$30,342.60
Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total					\$70,980.15		\$35,145.44		\$50,000.00		\$91,027.80		\$91,027.80
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1					\$544,181.15		\$560,488.44		\$617,255.00		\$697,879.80		\$697,879.80
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					120		120		120		120		120

[7]

[8]

[9]

[10]